KK liegend - Wertung -

StandNr: 61

Junioren m/w

Strasser, Franziska #999903349

StartNr: 22

26. Marz 2022 11:31

Bayern

Ergebnis:
Serien:
Zahler:
Innenzehner:
Weiteste:
beste Teiler:
Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

614.3

(588)

101.2 102.9 102.0 102.7 103.8 101.7
48120 0 0 0 0 0 0 O

29

1197 (14.), 1100 (30.), 1066 (1.)
102.0 (25.), 150.7 (19.), 155.2 (32.)
0.81 mm links, 0.53 mm tief

4.43, horizontal: 4.75, vertikal: 4.08

Serie 1:
9.6 ¥
101~

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 2:
10.7*
101 %

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 3:
10.5*
9.8 \

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 4:
10.3*
9.8~

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 5:
10.3*
10.6 *

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 6:
10.0—~
10.2 ¢

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

10.5* 9.8~
10.5* 10.0 ¥
282.0 (9.), 366.8 (2.), 396.9 (7.)

0.37 mm links, 3.54 mm tief
4.60, horizontal: 5.24, vertikal: 3.84

104~ 104~
100 % 104~
150.7 (19.), 188.4 (11.), 448.4 (15.)

2.86 mm links, 2.38 mm hoch
3.59, horizontal: 3.46, vertikal: 3.71

9.9~ 10.1 4
9.8 10.7*
102.0 (25.), 195.0 (28.), 328.6 (24.)

0.99 mm rechts, 2.69 mm tief
4.53, horizontal: 5.49, vertikal: 3.32

10.8* 10.0~
9.8 ¥ 10.7*
155.2 (32.), 166.2 (38.), 308.0 (39.)

1.68 mm links, 0.69 mm tief
4.39, horizontal: 4.26, vertikal: 4.52

9.7+ 105"
104~ 10.2 -~

182.7 (45.), 242.2 (50.), 284.4 (46.)
1.43 mm links, 0.28 mm hoch
3.58, horizontal: 3.93, vertikal: 3.19

10.1- 10.4*
10.1~ 105 *
344.2 (58.), 454.6 (53.), 519.6 (55.)

0.50 mm rechts, 1.08 mm hoch
4.67, horizontal: 5.74, vertikal: 3.25

9.8 ¥
10.6*

9.5~
10.8*

10.5*
10.3

10.3 %
10.6*

105~
10.3 7

9.9~
10.2 ¥

104~
10.2 %

10.8*
9.6~

104~
10.0 \

10.7*
10.6*

10.3~*
10.0«




